WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REGULATION & LICENSING



Wisconsin Department of Regulation & Licensing Access to the Public Records of the Reports of Decisions

This Reports of Decisions document was retrieved from the Wisconsin Department of Regulation & Licensing website. These records are open to public view under Wisconsin's Open Records law, sections 19.31-19.39 Wisconsin Statutes.

Please read this agreement prior to viewing the Decision:

- The Reports of Decisions is designed to contain copies of all orders issued by credentialing authorities within the Department of Regulation and Licensing from November, 1998 to the present. In addition, many but not all orders for the time period between 1977 and November, 1998 are posted. Not all orders issued by a credentialing authority constitute a formal disciplinary action.
- Reports of Decisions contains information as it exists at a specific point in time in the
 Department of Regulation and Licensing data base. Because this data base changes
 constantly, the Department is not responsible for subsequent entries that update, correct or
 delete data. The Department is not responsible for notifying prior requesters of updates,
 modifications, corrections or deletions. All users have the responsibility to determine whether
 information obtained from this site is still accurate, current and complete.
- There may be discrepancies between the online copies and the original document. Original documents should be consulted as the definitive representation of the order's content. Copies of original orders may be obtained by mailing requests to the Department of Regulation and Licensing, PO Box 8935, Madison, WI 53708-8935. The Department charges copying fees. All requests must cite the case number, the date of the order, and respondent's name as it appears on the order.
- Reported decisions may have an appeal pending, and discipline may be stayed during the
 appeal. Information about the current status of a credential issued by the Department of
 Regulation and Licensing is shown on the Department's Web Site under "License Lookup."
 The status of an appeal may be found on court access websites at:
 http://ccap.courts.state.wi.us/InternetCourtAccess and http://www.courts.state.wi.us/licenses.
- Records not open to public inspection by statute are not contained on this website.

By viewing this document, you have read the above and agree to the use of the Reports of Decisions subject to the above terms, and that you understand the limitations of this on-line database.

Correcting information on the DRL website: An individual who believes that information on the website is inaccurate may contact the webmaster at web@drl.state.wi.gov

Wisconsin Department of Regulation & Licensing

Mail To: P.O. Box 8935

Madison, WI 53708-8935

FAX #: (608) 266-2264
Phone #: (608) 266-2112

Phone #:

(608) 266-2264 (608) 266-2112

E-Mail: web@drl.state.wi.us Website: http://drl.wi.gov

BARBERING AND COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

☑ CITATION DOE CASE FILE #			DECISION A		
☐ LINDA WALTER ☐ Individual Credential Holder Name	OR [Establis	5 W40T Shment Name	₩ <i>E 00</i>	este de la companya d
License # <u>81-19039</u>		License # _			
1700 GEONGE 57.	L4 C	hoss∈		5	4603
THURSOHY Day of Week	9/13/	07	3	3:00	pm Appro
THURSOHY Day of Week	Date		i i	T	ime *
On the above stated time, date and location, an investig	gation/inspection	ı has discle	sed the follow	wing violatio	n.
NO LIST OF PRICES OF SERVICES	POSTEO,	on a	\$516N 9	TATING	7445
CUSTOMERS HAVE THE RIGHT	TO KNOW	THE	COST OF	SERUN	ces prior
TO SERVICES BEING PERFORME					
In violation of Section $B \subset 2.05(2)$			s. OR		. Adm. Code
Signature of Investigative Staff	2	INVE	55161750	1/L	9/19/67 Date
	111	le		L	ate
Signature of Licensee OR		<u> </u>		9-	29-07
Signature of Licensee OR Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing a addition to other disciplinary action against your licensing	uthority is au	*		R	lieu of or in
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL IN AMOUNT OF \$ 30.0000000000000000000000000000000000	ECK OR MONE VITH THE SIGN DRCEMENT, 140 IED AS A PLE TURE PLUS CO	Y ORDER ED COPY (00 EAST W A OF NO (OSTS, NOT	NO LATER TOF THIS FORVASHINGTON CONTEST TO EXCEED Dackside of p	HAN TWEN M TO: DEP AVENUE, THE VIOL THE AMO ink copy.	TY (20) DAYS ARTMENT OF P.O. BOX 8935, ATION CITED DUNT OF THE
			kanie	mB	an
40/02 (0/04)				<u> </u>	7

#2683 (8/04) Ch. 454, Stats. 12-3-01

Wisconsin Department of Regulation & Licensing

Mail To: P.O. Box 8935

Madison, WI 53708-8935

FAX #: (608) 266-2264

Phone #: (608) 266-2264

Phone #:

(608) 266-2112

E-Mail: web@drl.state.wi.us Website: http://drl.wi.gov

BARBERING AND COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

CITATION DOE CASE FILE #	- FINAL LS# 07	DECISION AND OR 120355日	DER AC
LINDA WALTER	HAIRS	WHAT WE K	72
☐ Individual Credential Holder Name	OR Establis	hment Name	
License # 81-19039	License #		4,2,
1700 GEONGE ST.	LA CROSSE		54603
	,		Zip
THURSDAY	9/13/07 Date	: " # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	3 <i>:00 p vs BPP</i> n.0 Time
Day of Week	Date		Time *
On the above stated time, date and location, an investig	ation/inspection has disclo	sed the following viol	ation.
DISINFECTAINT USED FOR DECON	TAITINATION NOT	BEING CHANG	ED ON A
DAILY BASIS. DURING PHONE CONVINS	147102 on 9/19/02,	175. WHLTER	STUTED SHE
역사님 사용하는 아이를 가는 살았다. 그들이 모스(編成) 점점하는 사람들은			
CHANGED BARBICIOE ONCE A WEEK	(**)		
In violation of Section 13c 4,02 (5)	of Wis. Stats	. OR 🎠	Wis. Adm. Code
In violation of Section 3c 4,02 (5) Signature of Investigative Staff	INVESTIGATO Title	n	9/19/07
Signature of Investigative Staff	Title		Date
Signature of Licensee OR			9-29-07
Signature of Licensee OR	☐ Establishmer	nt Owner	Date
Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing a addition to other disciplinary action against your lic	uthority is authorized to	impose a forfeitur	e in lieu of or in
FROM THE DATE OF THIS CITATION, <u>TOGETHER W</u> REGULATION AND LICENSING, DIVISION OF ENFO MADISON, WI 53708. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREAT ABOVE AND CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEI DEPOSIT.	CCK OR MONEY ORDER IN TITH THE SIGNED COPY OF PROCEMENT, 1400 EAST WO TED AS A PLEA OF NO OF TURE PLUS COSTS, NOT	NO LATER THAN TV OF THIS FORM TO: I ASHINGTON AVENU CONTEST TO THE V TO EXCEED THE A	WENTY (20) DAYS DEPARTMENT OF JE, P.O. BOX 8935, TOLATION CITED AMOUNT OF THE
Please reference "NOTICE OF RIG			
		sani M	Bur
			N

#2683 (8/04) Ch. 454, Stats. 12-3-07

Wisconsin Department of Regulation & Licensing Mail To: P.O. Box 8935 Madison, WI 53708-8935 FAX #: (608) 266-2264 Phone #: (608) 266-2264

Phone #:

(608) 266-2112

Website: http://drl.wi.gov

BARBERING AND COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

CITATION	FINAL DECISION AND ORDER		
DOE CASE FILE #	LS# <u>07120355</u>	BACY	
LINDA WALTERS	HAIRS WHAT	- WE DO	
Individual Credential Holder Name OR	Establishment Name	WAY.	
License #	License #	46 ison	
1700 6-60n6-E 57. L	A crosse	54603	
Street.	City: dec in special section s	Zip	
THURSDAY	9 /13 /02 Date	3:00 Ruy App.	
Day of Week	Date	Time *	
On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/in	spection has disclosed the following	violation.	
la applicace was the same			
IN ORAWERS FOUND MANY HAIR ROLLERS	WITH MUCH HAIR REMAIL	THIS LEFT	
FROM PRIOR CUSTOMERS, SEVERAL BRUSHE			
PhiE Wous customens STILL IN THEM. BAC			
CLEAVED ADERNATELY OF ALL DREAMING 14A	지수 나는 이 이 그는 그는 이번 하는 생활들을 가려면 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 이 이 그는 사람들은 이 사람들이 되었다.		
In violation of Section Bc 4,02 (3) of Signature of Investigative Staff	☐ Wis. Stats. OR	Wis. Adm. Code	
Doug Clustin	INVESTIGATOR	9/19/02	
Signature of Investigative Staff	Title	Date	
2 on 1 Jantes		9-29-07	
Signature of Licensee OR	Establishment Owner	Date	
Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority	y is authorized to impose a forfei	ture in lieu of or in	
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.			
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER			
AMOUNT OF \$\frac{30.}{20.} BY MAILING A CHECK OR FROM THE DATE OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH TH	MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN		
REGULATION AND LICENSING, DIVISION OF ENFORCEME			
MADISON, WI 53708. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS	A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO TH	F VIOI ATION CITED	
ABOVE AND CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE P			
DEPOSIT.			
Please reference "NOTICE OF RIGHT TO	CONTEST" on backside of pink of	opy.	
		n Chi	
	the second second	M Koles Line	

#2683 (8/04) Ch. 454, Stats. 1202-07